NAME OF

CORPORATION OR FIRM
The National Kidney Foundation
The National Kidney Foundation
Singtel Asian Investments Pte Ltd
Singtel Strategic Investments Pte Ltd
SingaSat Pte Ltd
Singtel Global Investment Pte. Ltd.
Digital Entertainment International Pte. Ltd.
Singapore Telecom International Pte Ltd
Singtel International Investments Private Limited
Singtel Consultancy Pte. Ltd.
Singtel Alpha Investments Pte. Lid.
Magenta Investments Limited
AsiaCom Philippines, Inc.
Globe Telecom, Inc.
Pastel Limited
Pastel Limited (Singapore Branch)
Bharti Telecom Limited
Bharti Infratel Limited
Singtel Pakistan Investments Ltd
A.C.S.T. Business Holdings, Inc.
Digital Gaming Investments Pte. Ltd.
Singtel FinGroup Investment Pte. Ltd.
SFG FinTech Investment Pte. Ltd.
SingCash Pte. Ltd.
SFG Digibank Investment Pte. Ltd.
Digital Games International Pte. Ltd.
Bharti Airtel Limited
Intouch Holdings Public Company Limited
Singapore Management University
- Lee Kong Chian School of Business

COMPANY

REGISTRATION NUMBER
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199705906G
199705915H
199404745K
201332199H
201310166H
198800369E
200920548wW
199508315D
200711405K
140635C1
179590
1177
24275/5760
TO7FC6992C

U32039HR1985PLC032091
L64201HR2006PLC073821

C071918Cl
CS200342895
201927371K
201939272W
2019409182
201106360E
202008510E
201929248G

L74899DL1995PLC070609
0107535000257
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NAME OF MY
INTEREST/OFFICE HELD

EFFECTIVE DATE

Director
Chairman
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Member

15/04/15
01/11/20
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/02/17
01/04/17
17/04/17
18/04/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
10/05/17
08/05/17
01/04/17
17/04/17
21/08/19
20/11/19
03/12/19
17/01/20
13/03/20
01/04/20
27/10/20
06/11/20
01/08/16



NAME OF
CORPORATION OR FIRM
The Straits Times School Pocket Money Fund
Methodist Girls' School
- Investment Committee
Pastel Limited (Singapore branch)
Ministry of Home Affairs

COMPANY
REGISTRATION NUMBER

TO7FC6992C
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NAME OF MY
INTEREST/OFFICE HELD
Member
Member

Authorised Representative
Justice of Peace

EFFECTIVE DATE

19/10/15
01/05/19 to 30/04/21

01/04/17
01/09/20



